
JUNIOR MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brady Ogle Indians 121.0 145.0 10

2 Joel Matlock Topeka High 119.6 130.0 8

3 Beau Brecheisen Lyndon High School 120.7 120.0 6

4 Cameron Gragg Indians 122.0 120.0 4

5 Lane Selle Horton 122.6 115.0 2

6 Ethan Conn Basehor-Linwood 119.4 90.0 1

7 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 122.1 90.0 0

8 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 120.4 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brady Ogle Indians 121.0 240.0 10

2 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 120.4 205.0 8

3 Lane Selle Horton 122.6 205.0 6

4 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 122.1 200.0 4

5 Ethan Conn Basehor-Linwood 119.4 170.0 2

6 Joel Matlock Topeka High 119.6 170.0 1

7 Cameron Gragg Indians 122.0 165.0 0

8 Beau Brecheisen Lyndon High School 120.7 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 120.4 140.0 10

2 Beau Brecheisen Lyndon High School 120.7 140.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brady Ogle Indians 121.0 135.0 6

4 Cameron Gragg Indians 122.0 135.0 4

5 Joel Matlock Topeka High 119.6 130.0 2

6 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 122.1 125.0 1

7 Lane Selle Horton 122.6 115.0 0

8 Ethan Conn Basehor-Linwood 119.4 105.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brady Ogle Indians 121.0 520.0 10

2 Lane Selle Horton 122.6 435.0 8

3 Joel Matlock Topeka High 119.6 430.0 6

4 Cameron Gragg Indians 122.0 420.0 4

5 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 122.1 415.0 2

6 Ethan Conn Basehor-Linwood 119.4 365.0 1

7 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 120.4 345.0 0

8 Beau Brecheisen Lyndon High School 120.7 260.0 0


